
  
 
 

CUTTING WORKING ORDER (Classes Made) 
 
 

NCHA Friday 8/25/17 

Open Futurity 

Open Derby 

NP Derby 

Open 

Non Pro 

50,000 AMT 

25K Novice 

25K NNP 

5,000 Novice 

35,000 NP 

5K NNP 

15,000 AMT 

2000 LR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NCHA Sat 8/26/17 

Open Derby 

NP Derby 

Open Classic 

NP Classic 

Open  

Non Pro 

50,000 Amt 

25,000 Nov 

Youth 

5,000 Nov 

35,000 NP 

5,000 NNP 

15,000 AMT 

2,000 LR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USCHA Sun 8/27/17 

Open Derby 

Open 

Non Pro 

50,000 NP 

15,000 Nov 

35,000 NP 

5,000 Novice 

15,000 NNP 

2,000LR 

2500LR/2500LH Ranch 


